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

R E A L  E S T A T E  S O L U T I O N S :  R E S I D E N T I A L  /  I N V E S T M E N T  /  D E V E L O P M E N T

K E L L E R  W I L L I A M S
H O L L Y W O O D  H I L L S

www.OmegaGroup.LA

A VISIONARY ARCHITECTURAL 
7107 MACAPA DRIVE  /  HOLLYWOOD HILLS

www.7107Macapa.com

 EXTENDED TUESDAY OPEN HOUSE 11-3PM
Food & Refreshments Catered By STK / Parking Provided By Valet Girls 
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1153 Beverwil Drive | Beverly Hills Adj.

Open House 

Tuesday 6/20
11am–2pm

Open House 

Tuesday 8/8
11am–2pm

Extraordinary 6BR+5BA custom 1920’s Spanish with pool and amazing architectural features. This beautifully maintained home has been 

lovingly restored to perfection with original detailing and character throughout. Formal entry opens to elegant living room with fireplace, 

formal dining room, chef’s gourmet kitchen with eat-in area, guest room/maid’s quarters with bathroom and family room with bar area and 

adjacent 2nd bathroom. Second level features 5 spacious bedrooms with large master suite; 4 bedroom with baths ensuite. Hardwood 

floors, beamed ceilings, designer light fixtures, stained glass windows and doors, dual-zone HVAC, security system and more. Outdoor area 

with excellent entertaining flow includes private yard with stone tiled patio, grassy yard and sparkling swimmer’s pool. Beautifully landscaped 

grounds and 2-car garage complete this absolutely enchanting home. Convenient access to Beverly Hills, Century City & Pico/Beverly shops 

& restaurants.

Jeremy Ives
310.858.1902

jeremy@jeremyives.com

CalBre#: 01420214. Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. 
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478

compass.com jeremy@jeremyives.com 310.858.1902   jeremyivesgroup  jeremyivesrealtor

$2,800,000
6 Bed | 5 Bath | 4,153 SF
1153BeverwilDrive.com
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and                                       features of property. Info. is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 01317331

B E V E R LY  H I L L S   |   B R E N T W O O D   |   C A L A B A S A S   |   E N C I N O   |   L O S  F E L I Z   |   L O S  O L I V O S   |   M O N T E C I T O     PA C I F I C  PA L I S A D E S   |   PA S A D E N A   |   S A N TA  B A R B A R A   |   S A N TA  M O N I C A   |   S H E R M A N  O A K S   |   S T U D I O  C I T Y   |   V E N T U R A

Let us help you

F I N D  Y O U R  P E R F E C T

$2,395,000  |  2470 Stokes Canyon Road, Calabasas  |  6BD/7BA 
S. Cortell/M. Shevin  |  818.203.1844/818.251.2456

$2,650,000  |  2233 Washington Ave, Santa Monica  |  3BD/3BA 
Kim Halverson  |  310.737.8173

$8,750,000  |  1711 E Valley Rd, Montecito  |  5BD/6½BA 
Nancy Kogevinas  |  805.450.6233

$2,995,000  |  5502 Tuxedo Terr, Hollywood Hills  |  4BD/3½BA 
Holly Purcell  |  310.890.4023

$3,095,000  |  5201 Veloz Ave, Tarzana  |  5BA/6½BA 
Fran Chavez  |  818.517.1411

$799,000  |  851 N San Vicente Bl #205, West Hollywood  |  2BD/2BA 
St. James + Canter  |  310.291.1029

$2,995,000  |  19110 Marlia Court, Tarzana  |  5BD/7½BA 
Diana Hanson  |  818.521.1131
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bhhscalifornia.com

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and                                       features of property. Info. is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 01317331
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